21830 87 ) —V A I TS TERE #BE: JSCAFE7 AT 1 ULNKEKERAS (2124665)

BEAmERA—RE

BEEES. K& h+: LERA: FEZE MR HAER: TIME: SR

6409651  EEE KA 100m /84754  1.02685 155518
200m fBAX RL— 2:21.625 154518%
400m fEAX KL— 4:5844S 155188
7394989  ARM E 100m RE¥754 56.41S 1555188
200m /%7354 2:01.245 154518%
400m fEAXRL— 420858 155518

6813166 kM E 50m BBF 23448 1555184
100m B®E 51.035 1555185
200m BHEE 1:52.685 1505185
7762678 H£H & 100m BHE 5450% 1575188
100m Fx&E 1:05.255 1595188
200m TkE 2:21.84S 1595188
7698675 M£ nE 100m ~&754 1:03.695 1545188

200m fBAXAFL— 2:21.40S 1555188
400m BAX RL— 5:0000% 15,5184
7840615 HE &L 100m B 56.87S 13- 148
200m fEAXKL— 2:16.36S 13-14&
400m fHAXKL— 4:54295 13-14&

8552465 My St 50m HBHE 24965 13148
100m BHE 54705 13- 14
200m BHE 1:57.22S 13- 14k%

8234440 #HA BR 50m WikE 33965 13-148
100m FEFE 1:1592S8 13- 148
200m ExE 2:43.08S 13-4

8616426 M [E& 50m FikE 387558 11-128&
100m Fik& 1:23.92S 11-128&%
200m fBAARL— 249555 11-12i

9130080 Tl &5 50m HMbK 31975 11-12&
50m /R¥T7S54 34.78L 11 -12i%
200m AAARL— 2:47.64S 11-128&

8923545 HH &iF 50m k¥ 29595 11-12&
100m HkE 1:04.09S 11-12&
50m Fik¥ 3448L 11-128%

8234325 KM [EE 50m Bl 27.758 11-12&%
100m BHE 1:01.835 11-12%&
200m B8 2:22.885 11 - 128

9393471 FH = 50m BHE 34828 11-12m%
50m ikE 43255 11-128
50m RHT7S4 37.23S 11-128%

9393483 FHHE # 50m EHF 33.79S 11-12&%

-

HE AR 20245128128 21:16:49 1/3 R—



21830 EMFT N —V A4 I T 95 TERE

BAEERA-RER
BREES: B :!Jd::
9088992 JII# HE
9089008 X ¥z
8862444 AL X
9178939 RE ®=AN
9438166 XH /i

9475930 it AH
9490835  HF B
9495974 &M K
9490764  #iM BH
9490763  FEH WA
9478716  HF MEE
7698649 X
8111111 A#HF B8
9179069  BJII EbFE 2

£5HEHEF: 20248120 12H 21:16:49

$EPRE: #HR:  HAER:

50m
50m
50m
50m
200m
50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
100m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
200m

100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m

Tk
NG IS4
HikE
FkE
BAARL—
B Mk
=]:i52]
BExE
EikE
BikE
BAARL—
HikE
FakE
Fik¥
=]::}
Tk
N34
BB
EkE
RETS54
=]:ih
FkE
5]z}
BikE
ik E

B hiE
BikE
EkE
HikE
PEE
HkE
HikE
Bk
=]s55i
=1isjis
Bk
n"y774
RETSA
HRETZA
FxE

TIME
43.705
39.238
39.83S

+ 45988

3:07.74%
32018

1:10.228
38.005
32508

1:11.08S8

1:11.075
42385
40.77S

1:29.77 %
33.79S
40.49S
37.728
40.03 %
48.61%
43.50%
42.75%
52.69%
42 54 %
47.388
51.88S
41888
45998
51455
46.36%
54.08%
35138

1:14.128

2:42.29L
28775

1:0232S

2:15.248
30.43S

1:05.798

2:21.998
41.83S

BE: JSCAFE? x A7 1 NILKEBRAS (2124665)

75 R:

11 - 128
11128
11128
11128
11- 128
11 - 128
11 -128%
1112
1088 F
1088 F
TORELTF
10MELTF
10mEL T
10U
10@ELTF
10mEL T
10kRELF
108 T
10RELTF
10&ELTF
10T
10mELF
10T
108 F
10T
10MEL T
10mEL T
T0mELTF
10mEL T
10MELF
13- 14
13 - 148
13- 141
13- 14
13- 14w
13 - 148
13- 148
13 - 148
13 - 1488
11128

2/3R—Y



21830 BT — Vv RA I 0595 TERE

EARBRA-ER

HEE®S: K&
9393546 R
8923557  HL

9130078 &
0088978 &M

9393522 #R®&F
8923622 @M
9130117  m#
9393445  HIH
9495934 &M
9523335 E#
9495933 RE
9465564 S
9465563 2H

9475933 =M

SRETEBF: 20245128128 21:16:49

oz

=B

HEE

3

KH

N

AT

=L

FAR

BE#H

&

RREEH

BE: JSCAFIET7 AT 1 /VLKKBERAS (2124665)

SPHEEPE: MR HAER:

200m
50m
200m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
200m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
200m
50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
200m
50m
50m
200m
50m
50m
50m
50m
200m
50m
50m
200m
50m
50m
200m
50m

BAAEL—
EEE
BAAFL—
Hik¥
n"EI54
RE754
B H
ks
BAAKL—
=7
HxE
"E754
=57
BxE
BAARL—
BEE
BikE
FikE
=]::} 2
Bh¥
Rg7354
BxE
EikE
BAAEL—
BHE
HikE
BAARL—
BHE
k&
Bik&
EkE
BAAKRL—
HixE
Pk E
BAAFL—
BB
EikE
fBAAKRL—
HAE

TIME:
3:06.98%*
42.835
3:01.88%
36.38S8
3357S
1:16.568
35825
43.66%
3:08.14%
36.328
40.10S
38.73S
34.78S
42118
3:09.29%
36.04S
1:18.748
44538
30405
1:05.248
32408
45358
46.02S
3:23.39%
35.93%
43.975S
3:17.64%
43.00%
52.84%
41.40%
48.22S
3:20.08%
46.78S
45,64 %
3:29.81%
38.72L
43318
3:20.43%*
47.32%

TIR:

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

-2
- 128
-2
128
- 128%
- 125
- 128
128
- 128
- 128
- 12
128
- 128
- 12
<128
125
- 128
- 125
- 128
- 128
128

108LLTF
108ELT
10mEL T
108 F
10T
10@EL T
10mLL T
108U T
10mEAT
108LL T
10#EELT
10/ELTF
108ELF
10@ELTF
10T
108LLF
10&EL T
10T

3/3R—Y



